
HAIKU DEATH MATCH PRINT ADS 

FILE SIZE 

COLOR FORMAT

FILE FORMAT

SUBMIT ORDER

QUESTIONS 

300 DPI at ad size.

Black & white.

PDF or jpeg. 

Upload files or submit text using our online form HERE.

Contact programs@heightsarts.org

PRINT AD ART SPECS & REQUIREMENTS

Send contestants your messages of support using a classified text-
only ad.

SIZE GENERAL NONPROFIT MEMBER NONFPROFIT
MEMBER

Classified Text-Only

Quarter Page

Half Page

Full Page

Full Page 
Front Inside Cover

Full Page 
Back Inside Cover

$50

$150

$250

$300

$350

$400

$43

$128

$213

$255

$298

$340

$43

$128

$213

$255

$298

$340

$38

$113

$188

$225

$263

$300

Order Deadline: August 1, 2024
Artwork/ Design Submission Deadline: August 16, 2024

 3.5” x  4.5”

Classified

1.5" x 2.125"
Quarter

Page 

2.125" x 3.5"

Half Page

3.5" x 4.5"

Full Page

7.5" x 4.5"

Last uptaded 10/16/23

https://heightsarts.wufoo.com/forms/heights-arts-advertising-order

