## HAIKU DEATH MATCH PRINT ADS

Send contestants your messages of support using a classified textonly ad.

Order Deadline: August 1, 2024

Artwork/ Design Submission Deadline: August 16, 2024

SIZE	GENERAL	NONPROFIT	MEMBER	NONFPROFIT MEMBER
Classified Text-Only	\$50	\$43	\$43	\$38
Quarter Page	\$150	\$128	\$128	\$113
Half Page	\$250	\$213	\$213	\$188
Full Page	\$300	\$255	\$255	\$225
Full Page Front Inside Cover	\$350	\$298	\$298	\$263
Full Page Back Inside Cover	\$400	\$340	\$340	\$300

## **PRINT AD ART SPECS & REQUIREMENTS**

FILE SIZE 300 DPI at ad size.

**COLOR FORMAT** Black & white.

FILE FORMAT PDF or jpeg.

**SUBMIT ORDER** Upload files or submit text using our online form <u>HERE</u>.

QUESTIONS Contact programs@heightsarts.org



